Motors | Automation | Energy | Transmission & Distribution | Coatings
EDP11
Enclosed Drive Panel
USA EDP11
1-800-ASK-4WEG
Data is subject to change without notice.2
EDP11

NEMA 3R
LIST
Wall Mount
Approx. Weight
Without Bypass
HP A HP A Non-Ventilated Size $$$ Non-Ventilated Size $$$ LBS.
23
0
VA
C
2 7 1.5 5.5 EDP11S007DN12
B
$6,690 EDP11S007DN3R
B
$8,521 36
3 10 2 8 EDP11S010DN12 $6,756 EDP11S010DN3R $8,587 36
5 13 3 11 EDP11S013DN12 $6,855 EDP11S013DN3R $8,686 41
5 16 5 13 EDP11S016DN12 $7,123 EDP11S016DN3R $8,918 42
7.5 24 7.5 20 EDP11S024DN12
B
$7,664 EDP11S024DN3R
B
$9,459 56
10 28 10 24 EDP11S028DN12 $8,408 EDP11S028DN3R $10,202 56
10 33.5 10 28 EDP11S033DN12 $9,108 EDP11S033DN3R $10,902 56
15 45 15 36 EDP11S045DN12
C
$10,214 EDP11S045DN3R
C
$12,122 88
20 54 20 45 EDP11S054DN12 $11,491 EDP11S054DN3R $13,400 90
25 70 20 56 EDP11S070DN12 $12,162 EDP11S070DN3R $14,162 100
30 86 25 70 EDP11S086DN12
D
$14,321 EDP11S086DN3R
D
$16,320 230
40 105 30 86 EDP11S105DN12 $17,164 EDP11S105DN3R $19,338 240
50 142 40 115 EDP11S142DN12
E
$19,793 EDP11S142DN3R
E
$21,967 300
60 180 50 142 EDP11S180DN12 $25,116 EDP11S180DN3R $27,290 300
75 211 60 180 EDP11S211DN12 $28,326 EDP11S211DN3R $30,499 300
Vo
la
ta
ge Normal Duty/VT-

Wall Mount
Approx. Weight
Without Bypass
HP A HP A Non-Ventilated Size $$$ Non-Ventilated Size $$$ LBS.
48
0
VA
C
2 3.6 2 3.6 EDP11S003GN12
B
$6,510 EDP11S003GN3R
B
$8,341 36
3 5 3 5 EDP11S005GN12 $6,626 EDP11S005GN3R $8,457 36
5 7 3 5.5 EDP11S007GN12 $6,690 EDP11S007GN3R $8,521 41
7.5 10 5 10 EDP11S010GN12 $6,756 EDP11S010GN3R $8,587 42
10 13.5 7.5 11 EDP11S013GN12 $6,855 EDP11S013GN3R $8,686 42
10 17 10 13.5 EDP11S017GN12 $7,269 EDP11S017GN3R
B
$9,100 56
15 24 10 19 EDP11S024GN12 $7,821 EDP11S024GN3R $9,652 56
20 31 15 25 EDP11S031GN12 $8,580 EDP11S031GN3R $10,411 56
25 38 20 33 EDP11S038GN12
C
$9,293 EDP11S038GN3R
C
$11,125 90
30 45 25 38 EDP11S045GN12 $10,422 EDP11S045GN3R $12,369 104
40 58.5 30 47 EDP11S058GN12 $12,026 EDP11S058GN3R $13,673 110
50/60 70.5 40 61 EDP11S070GN12
D
$12,729 EDP11S070GN3R
D
$14,451 240
75 88 50 73 EDP11S088GN12 $14,988 EDP11S088GN3R $16,653 245
75 105 75 88 EDP11S105GN12
E
$17,964 EDP11S105GN3R
E
$19,733 300
100/125 142 75 115 EDP11S142GN12 $20,715 EDP11S142GN3R $22,415 300
150 180 100 142 EDP11S180GN12 $26,286 EDP11S180GN3R $27,847 300
175 211 125 180 EDP11S211GN12 $29,645 EDP11S211GN3R $31,122 300
200 242 150 211 EDP11S242GN12
G
$40,755 EDP11S242GN3R
G
$45,693 700
250 312 200 242 EDP11S312GN12 $45,114 EDP11S312GN3R $50,053 720
300 370 250 312 EDP11S370GN12 $47,743 EDP11S370GN3R $52,682 750
350 477 300 370 EDP11S477GN12 $54,585 EDP11S477GN3R $59,523 775
400 515 350 477 EDP11S515GN12
H
$66,023 EDP11S515GN3R
H
$71,976 1,100
500 601 450 515 EDP11S601GN12 $71,875 EDP11S601GN3R $77,828 1,120
600 720 500 601 EDP11S720GN12 $88,556 EDP11S720GN3R $94,509 1,150
1-800-ASK-4WEG
Data is subject to change without notice.4
Vo